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Saturday     11:30 am
Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch Result

z Doubles  Division 1: Men
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 V. Badalamenti/A. Bagozzi 37 MEN D001 21 343 442 376 400 442 1218 1218 1
2 J. Godin/P. Godin Jr 6 MEN D001 3 395 491 346 372 491 1209 1209 2
3 M. Belbot/K. Kujawski 39 MEN D001 21 353 472 293 369 472 1134 1134 3
4 D. Kapanowski/B. Kapanowski 11 MEN D001 7 340 410 331 410 390 1131 1131 4
5 R. Gorecki/T. Wall 13 MEN D001 5 363 384 375 384 368 1127 1127 5
6 D. Kaczor/D. Murray 15 MEN D001 11 354 420 321 420 375 1116 1116 6
7 K. Kapanowski/M. Kapanowski 11 MEN D001 7 379 390 355 369 390 1114 1114 7
8 C. Kobrzycki/M. Mahalak 14 MEN D001 9 353 398 383 398 332 1113 1113 8
9 J. Gilewski/F. Nickowski 37 MEN D001 21 410 383 383 350 380 1113 1113 8

10 E. Rys/D. Rocheleau 5 MEN D001 17 355 398 358 356 398 1112 1112 10
11 S. Malewski/S. Filipowski III 13 MEN D001 5 389 403 361 403 344 1108 1108 11
12 E. Zoltowski/S. Zoltowski 31 MEN D001 25 370 413 317 374 413 1104 1104 12
13 E. Kapanowski Jr/K. Filipowski 11 MEN D001 7 345 387 378 387 338 1103 1103 13
14 G. Chopcinski/A. Chopcinski 18 MEN D001 29 365 403 330 403 364 1097 1097 14
15 D. Gdowski/J. Paja 33 MEN D001 27 357 436 300 352 436 1088 1088 15
16 M. Wilson/B. Bonkowski 18 MEN D001 29 346 414 265 391 414 1070 1070 16
17 S. Kapuscinski/L. Godin 6 MEN D001 3 316 389 389 317 363 1069 1069 17
18 R. Mahalak/T. Moore 14 MEN D001 9 381 366 366 337 363 1066 1066 18
19 B. Hamilton/J. Hamilton 21 MEN D001 13 338 371 354 340 371 1065 1065 19
20 C. Niemiec/B. Kowalewski 24 MEN D001 15 375 382 323 382 351 1056 1056 20
21 C. Shirly/L. Wall 24 MEN D001 15 341 407 368 275 407 1050 1050 21
22 S. Turcsak/E. Turcsak 15 MEN D001 11 339 362 330 362 356 1048 1048 22
23 G. Kendziorek/J. Cantrell Sr 21 MEN D001 13 339 377 304 377 360 1041 1041 23
24 J. Cantrell Jr/G. Hamilton 21 MEN D001 13 312 370 349 321 370 1040 1040 24
25 M. Hojnacki/P. Kosowski 1 MEN D001 23 330 384 384 330 274 988 988 25
26 M. Anderson/D. McDonough 31 MEN D001 25 383 357 292 357 336 985 985 26
27 D. Butka/M. Sopko 1 MEN D001 23 310 322 322 308 317 947 947 27
28 P. Godin Sr/B. Cooper 6 MEN D001 3 334 321 310 305 321 936 936 28
29 C. D-Avignon/J. Facchini 34 MEN D001 25 349 349 311 349 266 926 926 29
30 J. Stortz/J. Stortz 33 MEN D001 27 344 344 295 344 281 920 920 30
31 J. Gliwa/T. Godin 10 MEN D001 15 355 334 334 326 254 914 914 31
32 K. Fritz/P. Ozog 35 MEN D001 19 304 315 315 264 315 894 894 32
33 T. Hojnacki/M. Hamilton 1 MEN D001 23 303 339 289 339 251 879 879 33
34 C. Ozog/C. Ozog 35 MEN D001 19 338 305 284 285 305 874 874 34
35 R. Surmacz/D. Surmacz 19 MEN D001 9 307 318 256 259 318 833 833 35
36 A. Adamski/B. Brady 26 MEN D001 17 291 287 257 283 287 827 827 36
37 A. Adamski II/T. Grabowski 26 MEN D001 17 330 273 272 273 243 788 788 37
38 M. Cislo/D. Wildhirt 40 MEN D001 11 323 280 237 269 280 786 786 38
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Event Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Men

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 V. Badalamenti/A. Bagozzi 37 MEN D001 21 343 442 528 376 400 442 1218 258 1476 1476 1
2 S. Kapuscinski/L. Godin 6 MEN D001 3 316 389 500 389 317 363 1069 333 1402 1402 2
3 D. Kapanowski/B. Kapanowski 11 MEN D001 7 340 410 499 331 410 390 1131 267 1398 1398 3
4 J. Cantrell Jr/G. Hamilton 21 MEN D001 13 312 370 484 349 321 370 1040 342 1382 1382 4
5 M. Belbot/K. Kujawski 39 MEN D001 21 353 472 549 293 369 472 1134 231 1365 1365 5
6 E. Kapanowski Jr/K. Filipowski 11 MEN D001 7 345 387 472 378 387 338 1103 255 1358 1358 6
7 C. Kobrzycki/M. Mahalak 14 MEN D001 9 353 398 475 383 398 332 1113 231 1344 1344 7
8 D. Kaczor/D. Murray 15 MEN D001 11 354 420 496 321 420 375 1116 228 1344 1344 7
9 E. Rys/D. Rocheleau 5 MEN D001 17 355 398 474 358 356 398 1112 228 1340 1340 9

10 B. Hamilton/J. Hamilton 21 MEN D001 13 338 371 462 354 340 371 1065 273 1338 1338 10
11 R. Gorecki/T. Wall 13 MEN D001 5 363 384 452 375 384 368 1127 204 1331 1331 11
12 J. Godin/P. Godin Jr 6 MEN D001 3 395 491 531 346 372 491 1209 120 1329 1329 12
13 M. Wilson/B. Bonkowski 18 MEN D001 29 346 414 497 265 391 414 1070 249 1319 1319 13
14 S. Turcsak/E. Turcsak 15 MEN D001 11 339 362 452 330 362 356 1048 270 1318 1318 14
15 C. Shirly/L. Wall 24 MEN D001 15 341 407 495 368 275 407 1050 264 1314 1314 15
16 G. Kendziorek/J. Cantrell Sr 21 MEN D001 13 339 377 467 304 377 360 1041 270 1311 1311 16
17 D. Gdowski/J. Paja 33 MEN D001 27 357 436 510 300 352 436 1088 222 1310 1310 17
18 G. Chopcinski/A. Chopcinski 18 MEN D001 29 365 403 470 330 403 364 1097 201 1298 1298 18
19 D. Butka/M. Sopko 1 MEN D001 23 310 322 438 322 308 317 947 348 1295 1295 19
20 E. Zoltowski/S. Zoltowski 31 MEN D001 25 370 413 475 317 374 413 1104 186 1290 1290 20
21 M. Hojnacki/P. Kosowski 1 MEN D001 23 330 384 482 384 330 274 988 294 1282 1282 21
22 K. Kapanowski/M. Kapanowski 11 MEN D001 7 379 390 444 355 369 390 1114 162 1276 1276 22
23 K. Fritz/P. Ozog 35 MEN D001 19 304 315 436 315 264 315 894 363 1257 1257 23
24 T. Hojnacki/M. Hamilton 1 MEN D001 23 303 339 461 289 339 251 879 366 1245 1245 24
25 S. Malewski/S. Filipowski III 13 MEN D001 5 389 403 448 361 403 344 1108 135 1243 1243 25
26 C. Niemiec/B. Kowalewski 24 MEN D001 15 375 382 440 323 382 351 1056 174 1230 1230 26
27 A. Adamski/B. Brady 26 MEN D001 17 291 287 420 257 283 287 827 399 1226 1226 27
28 R. Mahalak/T. Moore 14 MEN D001 9 381 366 418 366 337 363 1066 156 1222 1222 28
29 P. Godin Sr/B. Cooper 6 MEN D001 3 334 321 416 310 305 321 936 285 1221 1221 29
30 J. Gilewski/F. Nickowski 37 MEN D001 21 410 383 410 383 350 380 1113 81 1194 1194 30
31 R. Surmacz/D. Surmacz 19 MEN D001 9 307 318 437 256 259 318 833 357 1190 1190 31
32 J. Stortz/J. Stortz 33 MEN D001 27 344 344 429 295 344 281 920 255 1175 1175 32
33 C. D-Avignon/J. Facchini 34 MEN D001 25 349 349 430 311 349 266 926 243 1169 1169 33
34 C. Ozog/C. Ozog 35 MEN D001 19 338 305 396 284 285 305 874 273 1147 1147 34
35 J. Gliwa/T. Godin 10 MEN D001 15 355 334 410 334 326 254 914 228 1142 1142 35
36 M. Anderson/D. McDonough 31 MEN D001 25 383 357 407 292 357 336 985 150 1135 1135 36
37 M. Cislo/D. Wildhirt 40 MEN D001 11 323 280 384 237 269 280 786 312 1098 1098 37
38 A. Adamski II/T. Grabowski 26 MEN D001 17 330 273 371 272 273 243 788 294 1082 1082 38
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